MEETING DATE: _ THURSDAY July 28, 2016 TIME: ___6:00 PM
If Applicable please fill in:

Executive Session: START TIME: END TIME: Re-open to Public? If yes state approx time:

SUBJECT of Executive Session:

STERLING HISTORICAL COMMISSION

OFFICE USE QECE,\/m

UL 21 201

BOARD/COMMITTEE
TOWN STERL
TOWN G RN
1835 Town Hall 4 TOWN CLERK STAMP
LOCATION ROOM
Name: Vernon Gaw Signature:___ /s/ Vernon Gaw

DESIGNATED AUTHORITY OF BOARD/COMMITTEE - (please include printed name & signature)

6:00

6:05

6:10

6:15

6:25

6:35

6:50

7:00

7:10

7:15

7:25

AGENDA

Attendance
Approval of Minutes
Budget General discussion

Mission Statement

Farmstead Survey

Historic Properties

Town Hall artifacts

. T 16
Kristoff property

Preservation means

Grant possibilities
Historic Markers
0Old business

New Business — next meeting

Adjourn

Sl BZRT



