MEETING DATE:THURSDAY July 28, 2016 TIME:6:00 PM If Applicable please fill in:				
Ехеси	tive Session: START TIME: END T	ublic? If yes state approx time:		
SUBJE	CT of Executive Session:	¥		
_STERLING HISTORICAL COMMISSION			OFFICE USE PRECEIVED  JUL 2 1 2016	
	BOARD/COMMITTEE		JUL 2 1 2016	
1835 Town Hall		4	TOWN OF STEPLING TOWN CLERK TOWN CLERK TOWN CLERK	
	LOCATION	ROOM		
	e:Vernon Gaw GNATED AUTHORITY OF BOARD/CO			
		AGENDA		
6:00	Attendance			
6:05	Approval of Minutes			
6:10	Budget General discussion			
6:15	Mission Statement			
6:25	Farmstead Survey			
6:35	Historic Properties  Town Hall artifacts			
	Kristoff property		JUL <b>21</b> 10	6 8:02AM
	Preservation means	2		-
6:50	Grant possibilities			
7:00	Historic Markers			
7:10	Old business			
7:15	New Business – next meeting			
7:25	Adjourn			